























SeAH Steel O.D. W.T. Length Capacity

HFW (ERW) Y, ~ 247 1.2~22MM Max 24M 1,200,000MT
SAWH 16” ~ 160” 6~25.4MM Max 70M 165,000MT
SAWL
1,000mm ~ 6,500 Max 150MM 4.2M 120,000MT
EFW (ROLL BENDER) mm mm ax
(SAW)
SAWL 457mm ~1,625mm | Max 50MM 18.3M 300,000MT
(JCOE) 406.4mm ~1,830mm | Max 120MM 13.2M 120,000MT

SAWL Roll Bender (4R/B) 120,000MT
SAWL Press bender (5P/B) 420,000MT
3 Saddle Cut Machines (OEM)

ERW 1,200,000 MT + SAW 705,000 MT = Total 1,905,000 MT

Pin Pile fabrication 4pcs per week
Transition Piece 1 per week
Fully fabricated Jacket (OEM) 1 Jacket per week
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Product Photo Fabrication of Floater



Project Reference - Details

el I I T I
ange

2017

Dounreay
2019  Moray East

"

Hornsea

"

Changhwa
2020 G. Changhwa
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NNG

St Brieuc

CFXD

Formosa I

Jacket

Floating
Pin Piles
OSS Jacket
Pin Piles

OSS Jacket
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Jacket

Jacket

Jacket

Jacket

Braces
Legs

Braces

Pile Sections

Braces
Piles
Braces
Legs
Braces
Legs
Braces

Legs

Braces*

Legs*

Braces

600-850
1000-1700
800-1200
2046
600-850
3099
600-900
900-2000
600-850
1000-1800
600-800
1000-1700
600-900
900-2000
600-900

30-50 S355ML
50-90 S355ML
25-50 S355ML
50-60 S355ML
30-50 S355ML

50-75 S355ML/S420ML

30-60 S355ML
50-100 S355ML
30-50 S355ML

50-100 S355ML/S420ML

30-50 S355ML
50-90 S355ML
30-60 S355ML
50-100 S355ML
30-60 S355ML

21,000

3,000
14,000
200
24,000

5,200

19,500

40,000

8,000

2,300

x 32 Jackets
x 32 Jackets
x 1 Floater
x 150 Piles
x 1 0SS
x 80 Piles
x 1 OSS
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x 18 Jackets

X 62 Jackets

x 8 Jackets

x 8 Jackets

J-Tube



:: a8 Hi 4l "__5 ;:rk:b '



